
 

 

 

Office of Admission 

April 2007 

         
      INFORMATION SESSIONS                                            ADMISSION TOURS 

DAY DATE 10 AM 1 PM  DAY DATE 11 AM 2 PM 
Sun Apr 1 N/A N/A  Sun Apr 1 Rotunda N/A 
Mon Apr 2 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Mon Apr 2 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Tues Apr 3 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Tues Apr 3 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Wed Apr 4 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Wed Apr 4 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Thurs Apr 5 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Thurs Apr 5 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Fri Apr 6 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Fri Apr 6 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Sat Apr 7 Chemistry - 402* N/A  Sat Apr 7 Chemistry - 402 N/A 
Sun Apr 8 N/A N/A  Sun Apr 8 Rotunda N/A 
Mon Apr 9 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Mon Apr 9 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Tues Apr 10 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Tues Apr 10 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Wed Apr 11 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Wed Apr 11 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Thurs Apr 12 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Thurs Apr 12 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Fri Apr 13 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Fri Apr 13 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Sat Apr 14 Chemistry – 402* N/A  Sat Apr 14 Chemistry – 402 N/A 
Sun Apr 15 N/A N/A  Sun Apr 15 Rotunda N/A 
Mon Apr 16 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Mon Apr 16 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Tues Apr 17 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Tues Apr 17 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Wed Apr 18 Chapel Chapel  Wed Apr 18 Chapel Chapel 
Thurs Apr 19 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Thurs Apr 19 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Fri Apr 20 NH Theatre NH Theatre  Fri Apr 20 NH Theatre NH Theatre 
Sat Apr 21 Maury – 209* N/A  Sat Apr 21 Maury – 209 N/A 
Sun Apr 22 N/A N/A  Sun Apr 22 Rotunda N/A 
Mon Apr 23 Rotunda Rotunda  Mon Apr 23 Rotunda Rotunda 
Tues Apr 24 Rotunda Rotunda  Tues Apr 24 Rotunda Rotunda 
Wed Apr 25 Rotunda Rotunda  Wed Apr 25 Rotunda Rotunda 
Thurs Apr 26 Peabody Hall Peabody Hall  Thurs Apr 26 Peabody Hall Peabody Hall 
Fri Apr 27 Peabody Hall Peabody Hall  Fri Apr 27 Peabody Hall Peabody Hall 
Sat Apr 28 Minor – 125* N/A  Sat Apr 28 Minor – 125 N/A 
Sun Apr 29 N/A N/A  Sun Apr 29 Rotunda N/A 
Mon Apr 30 Rotunda Rotunda  Mon Apr 30 Rotunda Rotunda 

 
*These are Saturday Student Led Information Sessions 
NH Theatre is located in the lowest level of Newcomb Hall. 

 
changes & updates 

 refer to our website: www.virginia.edu/undergradadmission/schedule.html  
or call (434) 982-3200 to find out the most current information 

 
Information Session Schedule 

December 1 - March 14 Monday - Friday 10 am 

March 15 - April 30 Monday - Friday 10 am & 1 pm 

May 1 - June 14 Monday - Friday 10 am  

June 15 - October 31 Monday - Friday 10 am & 1pm; Sat. 10 am 

November 1 - November 30 Monday - Friday 10am, Sat. 10 am 

Last updated 3-13-07 
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